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10 inch -Regular
517.38Skeet / Jack Russell Terrier (Arm Band #: R196) - Monica Terry (2)1 ) Inch10

Clas
Regular

Gamblers 1 61.00 52.90 77.1069

Standard 1 0.00 0.0070.00 48.06 121.940.00

Jumper 1 0.00 0.0053.00 42.93 85.070.00

Gamblers 2 60.00 51.44 55.0055

Standard 2 5.00 5.0077.00 64.73 95.000.00

Jumper 2 0.00 0.0043.00 34.73 83.270.00

476.40Spy / Papillon (Arm Band #: R134) - Tammy Metzger2 ) Inch10
Clas

Regular

Gamblers 1 61.00 62.30 28.0028

Standard 1 0.00 0.0070.00 62.57 107.430.00

Jumper 1 0.00 0.0053.00 42.80 85.200.00

Gamblers 2 60.00 55.68 70.3266

Standard 2 0.00 0.0077.00 63.33 113.670.00

Jumper 2 0.00 3.2243.00 46.22 3.22 71.78

449.22Lilly / All Canadian (Arm Band #: R10) - Jodie Bews-Owles3 ) Inch10
Clas

Regular

Gamblers 1 61.00 55.01 30.0030

Standard 1 0.00 0.0070.00 48.85 121.150.00

Jumper 1 5.00 5.0053.00 42.07 70.000.00

Gamblers 2 60.00 68.93 36.0036

Standard 2 0.00 0.0077.00 54.93 122.070.00

Jumper 2 5.00 5.0043.00 41.47 70.000.00

436.64Harlow / Pug (Arm Band #: R38) - Tanya Czyzewski4 ) Inch10
Clas

Regular

Gamblers 1 61.00 62.97 33.0033

Standard 1 0.00 0.0070.00 56.64 113.360.00

Jumper 1 0.00 0.0053.00 45.12 82.880.00

Gamblers 2 60.00 64.33 33.0033

Standard 2 5.00 5.0077.00 58.37 95.000.00

Jumper 2 0.00 0.0043.00 38.60 79.400.00
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402.39Mya / Papillon (Arm Band #: R21) - Sandra Bourne (2)5 ) Inch10

Clas
Regular

Gamblers 1 61.00 49.36 43.0043

Standard 1 10.00 10.0070.00 41.94 90.000.00

Jumper 1 20.00 20.0053.00 37.06 55.000.00

Gamblers 2 60.00 57.10 44.0044

Standard 2 20.00 20.0077.00 48.68 80.000.00

Jumper 2 0.00 0.0043.00 27.61 90.390.00

391.32Honor / Jack Russell Terrier (Arm Band #: R68) - Angela Gorham (2)6 ) Inch10
Clas

Regular

Gamblers 1 61.00 56.22 33.0033

Standard 1 0.00 0.0070.00 46.17 123.830.00

Jumper 1 60.00 60.0053.00 40.50 15.000.00

Gamblers 2 60.00 58.51 84.4983

Standard 2 20.00 20.0077.00 65.37 80.000.00

Jumper 2 20.00 20.0043.00 36.62 55.000.00

379.06Rylie / Cavalier King Charles Spaniel (Arm Band #: R46) - Debbie Dust7 ) Inch10
Clas

Regular

Gamblers 1 61.00 70.98 27.0027

Standard 1 20.00 20.0070.00 60.22 80.000.00

Jumper 1 40.00 40.0053.00 45.63 35.000.00

Gamblers 2 60.00 58.08 76.9275

Standard 2 15.00 15.2177.00 77.21 0.21 84.79

Jumper 2 0.00 0.0043.00 42.65 75.350.00

366.64Quinn / Jack Russell Terrier (Arm Band #: R156) - Jan Paleczny (2)8 ) Inch10
Clas

Regular

Gamblers 1 61.00 52.19 76.8168

Standard 1 60.00 60.0070.00 50.51 40.000.00

Jumper 1 5.00 5.0053.00 37.68 70.000.00

Gamblers 2 60.00 63.21 34.0034

Standard 2 40.00 40.0077.00 58.71 60.000.00

Jumper 2 0.00 0.0043.00 32.17 85.830.00
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344.28Scruff / Jack Russell Terrier (Arm Band #: R24) - Lisa Brownschidle (2)*9 ) Inch10

Clas
Regular

Gamblers 1 61.00 60.29 25.0025

Standard 1 5.00 5.0070.00 66.90 95.000.00

Jumper 1 50.00 50.0053.00 49.59 25.000.00

Gamblers 2 60.00 58.72 74.2873

Standard 2 30.00 30.0077.00 73.09 70.000.00

Jumper 2 20.00 20.0043.00 35.03 55.000.00

329.43Gracie / Coton de Tulear (Arm Band #: R137) - Susan Miller10 ) Inch10
Clas

Regular

Gamblers 1 61.00 59.80 26.0026

Standard 1 65.00 65.0070.00 51.70 35.000.00

Jumper 1 0.00 0.0053.00 42.77 85.230.00

Gamblers 2 60.00 55.09 36.0036

Standard 2 30.00 30.0077.00 62.83 70.000.00

Jumper 2 0.00 0.0043.00 40.80 77.200.00

328.85Batman / Papillon (Arm Band #: R17) - Cheryl Boorman11 ) Inch10
Clas

Regular

Gamblers 1 61.00 66.13 22.0022

Standard 1 15.00 23.0470.00 78.04 8.04 76.96

Jumper 1 0.00 0.0053.00 47.99 80.010.00

Gamblers 2 60.00 72.47 26.0026

Standard 2 20.00 36.6777.00 93.67 16.67 63.33

Jumper 2 0.00 14.4543.00 57.45 14.45 60.55

255.47Bandit / Papillon (Arm Band #: R126) - Janet McKay12 ) Inch10
Clas

Regular

Gamblers 1 61.00 69.82 13.0013

Standard 1 5.00 5.0070.00 69.26 95.000.00

Jumper 1 40.00 47.7253.00 60.72 7.72 27.28

Gamblers 2 60.00 59.49 57.5157

Standard 2 60.00 62.0877.00 79.08 2.08 37.92

Jumper 2 5.00 50.2443.00 88.24 45.24 24.76
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605.56Wink / All Canadian (Arm Band #: R139) - Jamie Moreau1 ) Inch16

Clas
Regular

Gamblers 1 61.00 50.19 89.8179

Standard 1 0.00 0.0070.00 40.25 129.750.00

Jumper 1 5.00 5.0053.00 35.18 70.000.00

Gamblers 2 60.00 59.17 83.8383

Standard 2 0.00 0.0077.00 39.45 137.550.00

Jumper 2 0.00 0.0043.00 23.38 94.620.00

570.55Apple Snapple / Pyrenean Shepherd (Arm Band #: R167) - Lauren Porty (2)2 ) Inch16
Clas

Regular

Gamblers 1 61.00 51.94 84.0675

Standard 1 0.00 0.0070.00 44.55 125.450.00

Jumper 1 20.00 20.0053.00 37.29 55.000.00

Gamblers 2 60.00 54.93 86.0781

Standard 2 0.00 0.0077.00 46.25 130.750.00

Jumper 2 0.00 0.0043.00 28.78 89.220.00

523.20Dice / Shetland Sheepdog (Arm Band #: R116) - Jessica Martin (3)3 ) Inch16
Clas

Regular

Gamblers 1 61.00 51.81 108.1999

Standard 1 5.00 5.0070.00 44.31 95.000.00

Jumper 1 5.00 5.0053.00 33.99 70.000.00

Gamblers 2 60.00 58.45 78.5577

Standard 2 20.00 20.0077.00 46.72 80.000.00

Jumper 2 0.00 0.0043.00 26.54 91.460.00

522.20Regal / All Canadian (Arm Band #: R197) - Clara Theiss*4 ) Inch16
Clas

Regular

Gamblers 1 61.00 53.05 49.0049

Standard 1 0.00 0.0070.00 50.96 119.040.00

Jumper 1 0.00 0.0053.00 38.71 89.290.00

Gamblers 2 60.00 64.74 50.0050

Standard 2 0.00 0.0077.00 48.94 128.060.00

Jumper 2 0.00 0.0043.00 31.19 86.810.00
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519.22Jet / All Canadian (Arm Band #: R186) - Annette Spitters (2)5 ) Inch16

Clas
Regular

Gamblers 1 61.00 57.45 49.0049

Standard 1 5.00 5.0070.00 56.37 95.000.00

Jumper 1 0.00 0.0053.00 41.30 86.700.00

Gamblers 2 60.00 59.75 78.2578

Standard 2 0.00 0.0077.00 53.86 123.140.00

Jumper 2 0.00 0.0043.00 30.87 87.130.00

490.07Bandit / North American Shepherd (Arm Band #: R36) - Karen Cross6 ) Inch16
Clas

Regular

Gamblers 1 61.00 63.30 38.0038

Standard 1 5.00 5.0070.00 59.28 95.000.00

Jumper 1 0.00 0.0053.00 44.47 83.530.00

Gamblers 2 60.00 53.63 82.3776

Standard 2 0.00 0.0077.00 55.83 121.170.00

Jumper 2 5.00 5.0043.00 41.52 70.000.00

480.24Favor / Shetland Sheepdog (Arm Band #: R145) - Lynda Orton-Hill (2)7 ) Inch16
Clas

Regular

Gamblers 1 61.00 61.71 50.0050

Standard 1 20.00 20.0070.00 46.02 80.000.00

Jumper 1 5.00 5.0053.00 34.32 70.000.00

Gamblers 2 60.00 54.03 90.9785

Standard 2 5.00 5.0077.00 47.96 95.000.00

Jumper 2 0.00 0.0043.00 23.73 94.270.00

476.86Krystal / Miniature Poodle (Arm Band #: R39) - Debby DaCosta8 ) Inch16
Clas

Regular

Gamblers 1 61.00 64.24 49.0049

Standard 1 20.00 20.0070.00 57.12 80.000.00

Jumper 1 25.00 25.0053.00 39.44 50.000.00

Gamblers 2 60.00 54.25 81.7576

Standard 2 0.00 0.0077.00 48.38 128.620.00

Jumper 2 0.00 0.0043.00 30.51 87.490.00
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473.35Rem / Shetland Sheepdog (Arm Band #: R83) - Don Hooper*9 ) Inch16

Clas
Regular

Gamblers 1 61.00 55.96 30.0030

Standard 1 0.00 0.0070.00 43.42 126.580.00

Jumper 1 0.00 0.0053.00 36.68 91.320.00

Gamblers 2 60.00 63.65 40.0040

Standard 2 5.00 5.0077.00 51.36 95.000.00

Jumper 2 0.00 0.0043.00 27.55 90.450.00

446.68Zorro / Miniature Schnauzer (Arm Band #: R163) - Denise Pilote (2)10 ) Inch16
Clas

Regular

Gamblers 1 61.00 51.09 88.9179

Standard 1 25.00 25.0070.00 46.90 75.000.00

Jumper 1 45.00 45.0053.00 52.30 30.000.00

Gamblers 2 60.00 57.23 92.7790

Standard 2 10.00 10.0077.00 49.18 90.000.00

Jumper 2 5.00 5.0043.00 28.95 70.000.00

443.10Hijack / Jack Russell Terrier (Arm Band #: R115) - Jessica Martin (3)11 ) Inch16
Clas

Regular

Gamblers 1 61.00 57.30 32.0032

Standard 1 0.00 0.0070.00 42.87 127.130.00

Jumper 1 20.00 20.0053.00 36.13 55.000.00

Gamblers 2 60.00 55.03 83.9779

Standard 2 10.00 10.0077.00 46.30 90.000.00

Jumper 2 20.00 20.0043.00 33.50 55.000.00

442.80Tissot / Shetland Sheepdog (Arm Band #: R171) - Holly Rhodes12 ) Inch16
Clas

Regular

Gamblers 1 61.00 69.51 40.0040

Standard 1 0.00 0.0070.00 55.57 114.430.00

Jumper 1 25.00 25.0053.00 46.01 50.000.00

Gamblers 2 60.00 67.94 35.0035

Standard 2 0.00 0.0077.00 57.33 119.670.00

Jumper 2 0.00 0.0043.00 34.30 83.700.00
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436.81Draco / All Canadian (Arm Band #: R198) - Fred Theiss13 ) Inch16

Clas
Regular

Gamblers 1 61.00 56.14 93.8689

Standard 1 25.00 25.0070.00 51.81 75.000.00

Jumper 1 0.00 0.0053.00 35.11 92.890.00

Gamblers 2 60.00 59.94 90.0690

Standard 2 15.00 15.0077.00 48.68 85.000.00

Jumper 2 85.00 85.0043.00 40.73 0.000.00

424.26Cin / Icelandic Sheedog (Arm Band #: R153) - Darren Page*14 ) Inch16
Clas

Regular

Gamblers 1 61.00 62.42 33.0033

Standard 1 20.00 20.0070.00 52.66 80.000.00

Jumper 1 0.00 0.0053.00 38.26 89.740.00

Gamblers 2 60.00 68.00 42.0042

Standard 2 10.00 10.0077.00 52.71 90.000.00

Jumper 2 0.00 0.0043.00 28.48 89.520.00

422.03Pirate / Shetland Sheepdog (Arm Band #: R191) - Pam Struiksma15 ) Inch16
Clas

Regular

Gamblers 1 61.00 53.08 90.9283

Standard 1 20.00 20.0070.00 44.31 80.000.00

Jumper 1 20.00 20.0053.00 35.46 55.000.00

Gamblers 2 60.00 56.89 86.1183

Standard 2 20.00 20.0077.00 43.79 80.000.00

Jumper 2 45.00 45.0043.00 38.28 30.000.00

366.88Bandit / Miniature Schnauzer (Arm Band #: R164) - Denise Pilote (2)16 ) Inch16
Clas

Regular

Gamblers 1 61.00 59.37 35.0035

Standard 1 45.00 45.0070.00 66.40 55.000.00

Jumper 1 25.00 25.0053.00 46.88 50.000.00

Gamblers 2 60.00 66.90 35.0035

Standard 2 0.00 0.0077.00 55.12 121.880.00

Jumper 2 5.00 5.0043.00 36.49 70.000.00
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357.11Ranger / Shetland Sheepdog (Arm Band #: R8) - Shirley Beere (2)17 ) Inch16

Clas
Regular

Gamblers 1 61.00 66.50 25.0025

Standard 1 10.00 10.0070.00 67.78 90.000.00

Jumper 1 5.00 5.0053.00 45.80 70.000.00

Gamblers 2 60.00 64.71 29.0029

Standard 2 15.00 24.0077.00 86.00 9.00 76.00

Jumper 2 0.00 7.8943.00 50.89 7.89 67.11

340.00Chanel / Shetland Sheepdog (Arm Band #: R118) - Peter Martin*18 ) Inch16
Clas

Regular

Gamblers 1 61.00 63.25 30.0030

Standard 1 30.00 30.0070.00 64.36 70.000.00

Jumper 1 30.00 30.0053.00 50.39 45.000.00

Gamblers 2 60.00 57.99 35.0035

Standard 2 10.00 10.0077.00 73.35 90.000.00

Jumper 2 5.00 5.0043.00 35.49 70.000.00

324.65Trek / Parson Russell Terrier (Arm Band #: R6) - Linda Barton (2)19 ) Inch16
Clas

Regular

Gamblers 1 61.00 54.92 27.0027

Standard 1 0.00 0.0070.00 49.78 120.220.00

Jumper 1 40.00 40.0053.00 48.48 35.000.00

Gamblers 2 60.00 55.57 72.4368

Standard 2 100.00 122.0877.00 99.08 22.08 0.00

Jumper 2 5.00 5.0043.00 37.20 70.000.00

320.00Govnor / Shetland Sheepdog (Arm Band #: R154) - Pattie Page*20 ) Inch16
Clas

Regular

Gamblers 1 61.00 56.77 36.0036

Standard 1 5.00 5.0070.00 49.68 95.000.00

Jumper 1 20.00 20.0053.00 40.65 55.000.00

Gamblers 2 60.00 58.37 34.0034

Standard 2 55.00 55.0077.00 67.15 45.000.00

Jumper 2 20.00 20.0043.00 28.30 55.000.00
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297.27Widow / All Canadian (Arm Band #: R40) - Dave Dery21 ) Inch16

Clas
Regular

Gamblers 1 61.00 59.74 30.0030

Standard 1 25.00 25.0070.00 50.69 75.000.00

Jumper 1 0.00 0.0053.00 34.73 93.270.00

Gamblers 2 60.00 63.72 34.0034

Standard 2 150.00 153.3677.00 80.36 3.36 0.00

Jumper 2 10.00 10.0043.00 29.44 65.000.00

278.06Kelsey / Shetland Sheepdog (Arm Band #: R37) - Alison Cruickshank22 ) Inch16
Clas

Regular

Gamblers 1 61.00 60.21 28.0028

Standard 1 40.00 40.0070.00 62.93 60.000.00

Jumper 1 20.00 20.0053.00 49.70 55.000.00

Gamblers 2 60.00 74.29 17.0017

Standard 2 60.00 63.2377.00 80.23 3.23 36.77

Jumper 2 0.00 0.0043.00 36.71 81.290.00

265.42Sadie / All Canadian (Arm Band #: R42) - Deborah Devine (2)23 ) Inch16
Clas

Regular

Gamblers 1 61.00 69.76 36.0036

Standard 1 5.00 5.0070.00 67.23 95.000.00

Jumper 1 45.00 64.0153.00 72.01 19.01 10.99

Gamblers 2 60.00 54.78 39.0039

Standard 2 15.00 15.5777.00 77.57 0.57 84.43

Jumper 2 80.00 95.1343.00 58.13 15.13 0.00

155.00Reilly / Jack Russell Terrier (Arm Band #: R109) - Judy Magner24 ) Inch16
Clas

Regular

Gamblers 1 61.00 54.37 38.0038

Standard 1 10.00 10.0070.00 62.13 90.000.00

Jumper 1 100.00 100.0053.00 38.05 0.000.00

Gamblers 2 60.00 55.07 27.0027

Standard 2 750.00 750.0077.00 0.00 0.000.00

Jumper 2 750.00 750.0043.00 0.00 0.000.00
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130.83Keji / All Canadian (Arm Band #: R184) - Alexandra Soltan25 ) Inch16

Clas
Regular

Gamblers 1 61.00 63.35 25.0025

Standard 1 95.00 95.0070.00 60.69 5.000.00

Jumper 1 20.00 20.0053.00 39.25 55.000.00

Gamblers 2 60.00 57.10 32.0032

Standard 2 85.00 86.1777.00 78.17 1.17 13.83

Jumper 2 100.00 106.5643.00 49.56 6.56 0.00
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554.68Ronin / Australian Shepherd (Arm Band #: R63) - Jeremy Gerhard *1 ) Inch22

Clas
Regular

Gamblers 1 59.00 48.45 106.5596

Standard 1 20.00 20.0066.00 37.98 80.000.00

Jumper 1 5.00 5.0051.00 35.90 70.000.00

Gamblers 2 58.00 56.83 93.1792

Standard 2 0.00 0.0073.00 38.04 134.960.00

Jumper 2 5.00 5.0040.00 24.18 70.000.00

537.25Eclipse / Australian Shepherd (Arm Band #: R211) - Brian Wickenheiser*2 ) Inch22
Clas

Regular

Gamblers 1 59.00 52.64 99.3693

Standard 1 0.00 0.0066.00 37.36 128.640.00

Jumper 1 5.00 5.0051.00 31.03 70.000.00

Gamblers 2 58.00 59.10 53.0053

Standard 2 5.00 5.0073.00 40.05 95.000.00

Jumper 2 0.00 0.0040.00 23.75 91.250.00

525.82Indigo / Border Collie (Arm Band #: R108) - Beth MacKenzie-Doyle (2)3 ) Inch22
Clas

Regular

Gamblers 1 59.00 54.72 97.2893

Standard 1 5.00 5.0066.00 37.78 95.000.00

Jumper 1 25.00 25.0051.00 37.08 50.000.00

Gamblers 2 58.00 63.18 61.0061

Standard 2 0.00 0.0073.00 40.28 132.720.00

Jumper 2 0.00 0.0040.00 25.18 89.820.00

511.98Scratch / Border Collie (Arm Band #: R188) - Heidi Stephenson (2)4 ) Inch22
Clas

Regular

Gamblers 1 59.00 52.03 108.97102

Standard 1 20.00 20.0066.00 45.60 80.000.00

Jumper 1 10.00 10.0051.00 33.36 65.000.00

Gamblers 2 58.00 57.99 93.0193

Standard 2 5.00 5.0073.00 41.46 95.000.00

Jumper 2 5.00 5.0040.00 24.04 70.000.00
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505.14Fargo / Border Collie (Arm Band #: R206) - Kathy Wells (2)*5 ) Inch22

Clas
Regular

Gamblers 1 59.00 52.11 103.8997

Standard 1 25.00 25.0066.00 44.07 75.000.00

Jumper 1 20.00 20.0051.00 39.94 55.000.00

Gamblers 2 58.00 48.75 106.2597

Standard 2 5.00 5.0073.00 40.28 95.000.00

Jumper 2 5.00 5.0040.00 25.05 70.000.00

503.28Marley / Border Collie (Arm Band #: R185) - Annette Spitters (2)6 ) Inch22
Clas

Regular

Gamblers 1 59.00 51.59 82.4175

Standard 1 0.00 0.0066.00 47.72 118.280.00

Jumper 1 0.00 0.0051.00 39.66 86.340.00

Gamblers 2 58.00 58.40 37.0037

Standard 2 5.00 5.0073.00 49.92 95.000.00

Jumper 2 0.00 0.0040.00 30.75 84.250.00

493.31Link / Border Collie (Arm Band #: R29) - Laura Campbell7 ) Inch22
Clas

Regular

Gamblers 1 59.00 50.23 115.77107

Standard 1 5.00 5.0066.00 35.19 95.000.00

Jumper 1 20.00 20.0051.00 32.99 55.000.00

Gamblers 2 58.00 49.46 102.5494

Standard 2 40.00 40.0073.00 38.22 60.000.00

Jumper 2 10.00 10.0040.00 27.43 65.000.00

486.37Temple / All Canadian (Arm Band #: R1) - Nancy Allen8 ) Inch22
Clas

Regular

Gamblers 1 59.00 60.19 38.0038

Standard 1 20.00 20.0066.00 46.05 80.000.00

Jumper 1 0.00 0.0051.00 38.10 87.900.00

Gamblers 2 58.00 54.55 88.4585

Standard 2 0.00 0.0073.00 45.98 127.020.00

Jumper 2 10.00 10.0040.00 31.68 65.000.00
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474.18Lili Ann / Australian Shepherd (Arm Band #: R66) - Thomas Gooding9 ) Inch22

Clas
Regular

Gamblers 1 59.00 51.82 107.18100

Standard 1 10.00 10.0066.00 47.57 90.000.00

Jumper 1 20.00 20.0051.00 41.82 55.000.00

Gamblers 2 58.00 56.15 57.0057

Standard 2 5.00 5.0073.00 41.92 95.000.00

Jumper 2 5.00 5.0040.00 31.56 70.000.00

465.67Cassie / Border Collie (Arm Band #: R195) - Monica Terry (2)10 ) Inch22
Clas

Regular

Gamblers 1 59.00 49.84 99.1690

Standard 1 5.00 5.0066.00 47.58 95.000.00

Jumper 1 0.00 0.0051.00 41.96 84.040.00

Gamblers 2 58.00 54.53 82.4779

Standard 2 45.00 45.0073.00 49.67 55.000.00

Jumper 2 25.00 25.0040.00 27.82 50.000.00

464.88Reba / Golden Retriever (Arm Band #: R88) - Wendy Hunter (2)11 ) Inch22
Clas

Regular

Gamblers 1 59.00 53.02 68.9863

Standard 1 5.00 5.0066.00 42.79 95.000.00

Jumper 1 50.00 50.0051.00 42.65 25.000.00

Gamblers 2 58.00 56.73 78.2777

Standard 2 0.00 0.0073.00 45.37 127.630.00

Jumper 2 5.00 5.0040.00 31.72 70.000.00

462.74Sawyer / Australian Shepherd (Arm Band #: R28) - Abigail Burge12 ) Inch22
Clas

Regular

Gamblers 1 59.00 56.65 38.0038

Standard 1 10.00 10.0066.00 53.67 90.000.00

Jumper 1 10.00 10.0051.00 38.38 65.000.00

Gamblers 2 58.00 57.12 73.8873

Standard 2 0.00 0.0073.00 47.14 125.860.00

Jumper 2 5.00 5.0040.00 29.20 70.000.00
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452.45Full Tilt / Border Collie (Arm Band #: R135) - Gabi Miholics13 ) Inch22

Clas
Regular

Gamblers 1 59.00 53.30 77.7072

Standard 1 20.00 20.0066.00 44.99 80.000.00

Jumper 1 30.00 30.0051.00 34.67 45.000.00

Gamblers 2 58.00 55.25 89.7587

Standard 2 5.00 5.0073.00 43.26 95.000.00

Jumper 2 10.00 10.0040.00 24.61 65.000.00

451.52Bauer / Border Collie (Arm Band #: R173) - Sarah Robinson (2)*14 ) Inch22
Clas

Regular

Gamblers 1 59.00 51.54 51.0051

Standard 1 10.00 10.0066.00 43.50 90.000.00

Jumper 1 10.00 10.0051.00 32.91 65.000.00

Gamblers 2 58.00 59.30 42.0042

Standard 2 0.00 0.0073.00 39.48 133.520.00

Jumper 2 5.00 5.0040.00 26.65 70.000.00

450.44Nudge / Border Collie (Arm Band #: R178) - Joyce Sayers15 ) Inch22
Clas

Regular

Gamblers 1 59.00 51.28 91.7284

Standard 1 60.00 60.0066.00 47.70 40.000.00

Jumper 1 5.00 5.0051.00 33.63 70.000.00

Gamblers 2 58.00 58.38 49.0049

Standard 2 0.00 0.0073.00 43.28 129.720.00

Jumper 2 5.00 5.0040.00 23.88 70.000.00

450.06Hero / Border Collie (Arm Band #: R122) - Martin McCann*16 ) Inch22
Clas

Regular

Gamblers 1 59.00 53.19 79.8174

Standard 1 20.00 20.0066.00 38.82 80.000.00

Jumper 1 35.00 35.0051.00 34.59 40.000.00

Gamblers 2 58.00 54.97 88.0385

Standard 2 30.00 30.0073.00 56.59 70.000.00

Jumper 2 0.00 0.0040.00 22.78 92.220.00
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447.11Bliss / Border Collie (Arm Band #: r161) - Debra Pearse (2)17 ) Inch22

Clas
Regular

Gamblers 1 59.00 50.82 90.1882

Standard 1 25.00 25.0066.00 49.58 75.000.00

Jumper 1 0.00 0.0051.00 33.66 92.340.00

Gamblers 2 58.00 54.05 82.9579

Standard 2 80.00 80.0073.00 49.63 20.000.00

Jumper 2 0.00 0.0040.00 28.36 86.640.00

438.18Fee / Border Collie (Arm Band #: R176) - Adrian Rooyakkers (2)18 ) Inch22
Clas

Regular

Gamblers 1 59.00 46.91 99.0987

Standard 1 5.00 5.0066.00 40.32 95.000.00

Jumper 1 20.00 20.0051.00 39.82 55.000.00

Gamblers 2 58.00 57.86 64.0064

Standard 2 65.00 65.0073.00 53.18 35.000.00

Jumper 2 0.00 0.0040.00 24.91 90.090.00

436.39Zipper / Border Collie (Arm Band #: R132) - Stacey Melko19 ) Inch22
Clas

Regular

Gamblers 1 59.00 57.25 105.75104

Standard 1 20.00 20.0066.00 46.26 80.000.00

Jumper 1 45.00 45.0051.00 47.57 30.000.00

Gamblers 2 58.00 56.36 75.6474

Standard 2 10.00 10.0073.00 43.88 90.000.00

Jumper 2 20.00 20.0040.00 34.90 55.000.00

435.93Lucy-Lou / Border Collie (Arm Band #: R89) - Ellen Jackson20 ) Inch22
Clas

Regular

Gamblers 1 59.00 49.56 85.4476

Standard 1 5.00 5.0066.00 48.07 95.000.00

Jumper 1 20.00 20.0051.00 36.52 55.000.00

Gamblers 2 58.00 54.51 85.4982

Standard 2 35.00 35.0073.00 61.60 65.000.00

Jumper 2 25.00 25.0040.00 31.04 50.000.00
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428.92Brogan / Border Collie (Arm Band #: R91) - Jay Johnston21 ) Inch22

Clas
Regular

Gamblers 1 59.00 53.44 57.0057

Standard 1 0.00 0.0066.00 40.08 125.920.00

Jumper 1 25.00 25.0051.00 37.83 50.000.00

Gamblers 2 58.00 60.25 46.0046

Standard 2 20.00 20.0073.00 45.43 80.000.00

Jumper 2 5.00 5.0040.00 26.11 70.000.00

422.58Wicca / Border Collie (Arm Band #: R203) - Tabatha Veary22 ) Inch22
Clas

Regular

Gamblers 1 59.00 59.79 51.0051

Standard 1 0.00 0.0066.00 39.30 126.700.00

Jumper 1 40.00 40.0051.00 35.95 35.000.00

Gamblers 2 58.00 59.45 25.0025

Standard 2 5.00 5.0073.00 44.47 95.000.00

Jumper 2 0.00 0.0040.00 25.12 89.880.00

420.86Alice / All Canadian (Arm Band #: R158) - Dee Partnay23 ) Inch22
Clas

Regular

Gamblers 1 59.00 53.34 36.0036

Standard 1 20.00 20.0066.00 57.00 80.000.00

Jumper 1 20.00 20.0051.00 49.58 55.000.00

Gamblers 2 58.00 55.85 75.1573

Standard 2 0.00 0.0073.00 53.29 119.710.00

Jumper 2 20.00 20.0040.00 38.89 55.000.00

419.13Swerve / Border Collie (Arm Band #: R54) - Kara Farwell (3)24 ) Inch22
Clas

Regular

Gamblers 1 59.00 53.87 96.1391

Standard 1 25.00 25.0066.00 40.13 75.000.00

Jumper 1 25.00 25.0051.00 37.61 50.000.00

Gamblers 2 58.00 66.00 53.0053

Standard 2 5.00 5.0073.00 43.11 95.000.00

Jumper 2 25.00 25.0040.00 30.52 50.000.00
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403.19Ember / Labrador Retriever (Arm Band #: R44) - Holly Drabyk25 ) Inch22

Clas
Regular

Gamblers 1 59.00 48.39 48.0048

Standard 1 35.00 35.0066.00 37.51 65.000.00

Jumper 1 20.00 20.0051.00 32.86 55.000.00

Gamblers 2 58.00 50.25 92.7585

Standard 2 45.00 45.0073.00 39.36 55.000.00

Jumper 2 0.00 0.0040.00 27.56 87.440.00

399.23Neva / Samoyed (Arm Band #: R190) - Karen Stewart (2)26 ) Inch22
Clas

Regular

Gamblers 1 59.00 58.46 36.0036

Standard 1 5.00 12.6066.00 73.60 7.60 87.40

Jumper 1 0.00 0.0051.00 48.54 77.460.00

Gamblers 2 58.00 63.83 40.0040

Standard 2 20.00 20.0073.00 70.36 80.000.00

Jumper 2 0.00 0.0040.00 36.63 78.370.00

395.96Mason / English Springer Spaniel (Arm Band #: R61) - Samantha Gaymer27 ) Inch22
Clas

Regular

Gamblers 1 59.00 53.32 66.6861

Standard 1 25.00 25.0066.00 57.65 75.000.00

Jumper 1 20.00 24.3551.00 55.35 4.35 50.65

Gamblers 2 58.00 61.64 40.0040

Standard 2 20.00 20.0073.00 54.69 80.000.00

Jumper 2 0.00 0.0040.00 31.37 83.630.00

383.21Wink / Border Collie (Arm Band #: R169) - Sharon Ransom (2)28 ) Inch22
Clas

Regular

Gamblers 1 59.00 56.05 73.9571

Standard 1 85.00 85.0066.00 65.47 15.000.00

Jumper 1 90.00 90.2551.00 51.25 0.25 0.00

Gamblers 2 58.00 53.78 88.2284

Standard 2 0.00 0.0073.00 36.96 136.040.00

Jumper 2 5.00 5.0040.00 31.88 70.000.00
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380.00Yarrah / Australian Kelpie (Arm Band #: R18) - Kim Boudreau (2)29 ) Inch22

Clas
Regular

Gamblers 1 59.00 53.41 44.0044

Standard 1 5.00 5.0066.00 56.10 95.000.00

Jumper 1 5.00 5.0051.00 43.14 70.000.00

Gamblers 2 58.00 58.76 41.0041

Standard 2 5.00 5.0073.00 56.21 95.000.00

Jumper 2 40.00 40.0040.00 35.85 35.000.00

378.70Charizma / Belgian Malinois (Arm Band #: R60) - Marty Gadsby*30 ) Inch22
Clas

Regular

Gamblers 1 59.00 57.25 27.0027

Standard 1 10.00 10.3066.00 66.30 0.30 89.70

Jumper 1 5.00 5.0051.00 44.98 70.000.00

Gamblers 2 58.00 67.75 37.0037

Standard 2 15.00 15.0073.00 66.14 85.000.00

Jumper 2 5.00 5.0040.00 38.95 70.000.00

378.57Credit / Border Collie (Arm Band #: R166) - Lauren Porty (2)31 ) Inch22
Clas

Regular

Gamblers 1 59.00 57.20 39.0039

Standard 1 35.00 35.0066.00 53.37 65.000.00

Jumper 1 40.00 40.0051.00 33.58 35.000.00

Gamblers 2 58.00 56.43 84.5783

Standard 2 5.00 5.0073.00 43.39 95.000.00

Jumper 2 15.00 15.0040.00 27.95 60.000.00

376.73Kippen / Border Collie (Arm Band #: R84) - Lynne Houston32 ) Inch22
Clas

Regular

Gamblers 1 59.00 52.32 36.0036

Standard 1 15.00 15.0066.00 49.94 85.000.00

Jumper 1 30.00 30.0051.00 40.39 45.000.00

Gamblers 2 58.00 59.66 45.0045

Standard 2 20.00 20.0073.00 53.20 80.000.00

Jumper 2 0.00 0.0040.00 29.27 85.730.00
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369.78Griffin / Standard Schnauzer (Arm Band #: R41) - Deborah Devine (2)33 ) Inch22

Clas
Regular

Gamblers 1 59.00 60.38 42.0042

Standard 1 0.00 0.0066.00 57.22 108.780.00

Jumper 1 40.00 40.0051.00 50.13 35.000.00

Gamblers 2 58.00 56.76 39.0039

Standard 2 10.00 10.0073.00 59.95 90.000.00

Jumper 2 20.00 20.0040.00 38.07 55.000.00

368.75Cool Moss / Border Collie (Arm Band #: R146) - Lynda Orton-Hill (2)34 ) Inch22
Clas

Regular

Gamblers 1 59.00 66.47 44.0044

Standard 1 45.00 45.0066.00 49.29 55.000.00

Jumper 1 30.00 30.0051.00 43.18 45.000.00

Gamblers 2 58.00 51.25 89.7583

Standard 2 30.00 30.0073.00 57.48 70.000.00

Jumper 2 10.00 10.0040.00 29.86 65.000.00

356.09Dillan / All Canadian (Arm Band #: R85) - Sarah Hughes (2)35 ) Inch22
Clas

Regular

Gamblers 1 59.00 69.85 20.0020

Standard 1 10.00 23.8366.00 79.83 13.83 76.17

Jumper 1 0.00 10.5651.00 61.56 10.56 64.44

Gamblers 2 58.00 52.75 61.2556

Standard 2 10.00 33.7273.00 96.72 23.72 66.28

Jumper 2 0.00 7.0540.00 47.05 7.05 67.95

338.00Cruze / Border Collie (Arm Band #: R182) - Laura Skjelmose-Betts36 ) Inch22
Clas

Regular

Gamblers 1 59.00 59.83 47.0047

Standard 1 45.00 45.0066.00 42.02 55.000.00

Jumper 1 25.00 25.0051.00 34.93 50.000.00

Gamblers 2 58.00 63.81 36.0036

Standard 2 5.00 5.0073.00 50.40 95.000.00

Jumper 2 20.00 20.0040.00 36.38 55.000.00
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328.13Breea / Border Collie (Arm Band #: R107) - Beth MacKenzie-Doyle (2)37 ) Inch22

Clas
Regular

Gamblers 1 59.00 63.71 57.0057

Standard 1 5.00 5.0066.00 46.52 95.000.00

Jumper 1 0.00 0.0051.00 34.26 91.740.00

Gamblers 2 58.00 54.61 84.3981

Standard 2 750.00 750.0073.00 0.00 0.000.00

Jumper 2 750.00 750.0040.00 0.00 0.000.00

316.00Bounce / Australian Shepherd (Arm Band #: R155) - Jan Paleczny (2)38 ) Inch22
Clas

Regular

Gamblers 1 59.00 72.18 29.0029

Standard 1 5.00 5.0066.00 55.90 95.000.00

Jumper 1 50.00 50.0051.00 40.10 25.000.00

Gamblers 2 58.00 65.68 32.0032

Standard 2 20.00 20.0073.00 59.07 80.000.00

Jumper 2 20.00 20.0040.00 35.19 55.000.00

315.29Sniper / All Canadian (Arm Band #: R159) - Shelley Paterson39 ) Inch22
Clas

Regular

Gamblers 1 59.00 61.89 43.0043

Standard 1 35.00 35.0066.00 44.73 65.000.00

Jumper 1 65.00 65.0051.00 41.41 10.000.00

Gamblers 2 58.00 54.71 77.2974

Standard 2 40.00 40.0073.00 68.21 60.000.00

Jumper 2 15.00 15.0040.00 32.94 60.000.00

281.65Kink / German Coolie (Arm Band #: R79) - Petra Hell40 ) Inch22
Clas

Regular

Gamblers 1 59.00 66.03 34.0034

Standard 1 35.00 35.0066.00 49.26 65.000.00

Jumper 1 20.00 20.0051.00 35.44 55.000.00

Gamblers 2 58.00 56.35 72.6571

Standard 2 105.00 105.0073.00 72.84 0.000.00

Jumper 2 20.00 20.0040.00 29.00 55.000.00
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268.65Jett / Border Collie (Arm Band #: R204) - Steve Walsh41 ) Inch22

Clas
Regular

Gamblers 1 59.00 59.06 36.0036

Standard 1 20.00 20.0066.00 36.13 80.000.00

Jumper 1 70.00 70.0051.00 43.45 5.000.00

Gamblers 2 58.00 55.35 72.6570

Standard 2 65.00 65.0073.00 50.45 35.000.00

Jumper 2 35.00 35.0040.00 31.96 40.000.00

259.33Brizzie / Australian Shepherd (Arm Band #: R96) - Jim Kindratiuk42 ) Inch22
Clas

Regular

Gamblers 1 59.00 50.22 88.7880

Standard 1 35.00 35.0066.00 57.92 65.000.00

Jumper 1 40.00 40.0051.00 36.48 35.000.00

Gamblers 2 58.00 53.45 70.5566

Standard 2 110.00 110.0073.00 69.15 0.000.00

Jumper 2 750.00 750.0040.00 0.00 0.000.00

251.00Charlie Brown / All Canadian (Arm Band #: R170) - Suzanne Richings43 ) Inch22
Clas

Regular

Gamblers 1 59.00 64.41 29.0029

Standard 1 25.00 25.0066.00 51.06 75.000.00

Jumper 1 50.00 50.0051.00 41.67 25.000.00

Gamblers 2 58.00 67.11 37.0037

Standard 2 15.00 15.0073.00 61.44 85.000.00

Jumper 2 750.00 750.0040.00 0.00 0.000.00

220.67Wicked / Border Collie (Arm Band #: R149) - Richard Owocki44 ) Inch22
Clas

Regular

Gamblers 1 59.00 68.44 43.0043

Standard 1 60.00 60.0066.00 52.88 40.000.00

Jumper 1 50.00 50.0051.00 47.01 25.000.00

Gamblers 2 58.00 53.19 64.8160

Standard 2 65.00 65.0073.00 70.28 35.000.00

Jumper 2 55.00 62.1440.00 47.14 7.14 12.86
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213.19Fayte / All Canadian (Arm Band #: R194) - Stephanie Taillefer (2)45 ) Inch22

Clas
Regular

Gamblers 1 59.00 58.81 87.1987

Standard 1 35.00 35.0066.00 56.69 65.000.00

Jumper 1 75.00 75.0051.00 45.90 0.000.00

Gamblers 2 58.00 56.30 6.006

Standard 2 500.00 500.0073.00 0.00 0.000.00

Jumper 2 20.00 20.0040.00 30.44 55.000.00

199.18Sam / Border Collie (Arm Band #: R221) - Marisa Simpson46 ) Inch22
Clas

Regular

Gamblers 1 59.00 58.13 25.0025

Standard 1 105.00 105.0066.00 59.07 0.000.00

Jumper 1 5.00 5.0051.00 41.95 70.000.00

Gamblers 2 58.00 55.33 16.0016

Standard 2 55.00 59.3673.00 77.36 4.36 40.64

Jumper 2 25.00 27.4640.00 42.46 2.46 47.54

181.00Decker / Border Collie (Arm Band #: R58) - Crystal Formanek*47 ) Inch22
Clas

Regular

Gamblers 1 59.00 61.09 40.0040

Standard 1 45.00 45.0066.00 51.16 55.000.00

Jumper 1 80.00 80.0051.00 48.33 0.000.00

Gamblers 2 58.00 54.89 36.0036

Standard 2 60.00 60.0073.00 67.83 40.000.00

Jumper 2 65.00 65.0040.00 36.75 10.000.00
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599.35Fi / Border Collie (Arm Band #: R177) - Adrian Rooyakkers (2)1 ) Inch26

Clas
Regular

Gamblers 1 59.00 49.66 103.3494

Standard 1 0.00 0.0066.00 41.59 124.410.00

Jumper 1 0.00 0.0051.00 34.57 91.430.00

Gamblers 2 58.00 58.68 61.0061

Standard 2 0.00 0.0073.00 41.28 131.720.00

Jumper 2 0.00 0.0040.00 27.55 87.450.00

583.04Skye / Border Collie (Arm Band #: R136) - Katrina Miller2 ) Inch26
Clas

Regular

Gamblers 1 59.00 50.57 96.4388

Standard 1 0.00 0.0066.00 36.85 129.150.00

Jumper 1 10.00 10.0051.00 30.40 65.000.00

Gamblers 2 58.00 56.90 86.1085

Standard 2 0.00 0.0073.00 36.64 136.360.00

Jumper 2 5.00 5.0040.00 23.78 70.000.00

574.61Vikas / Doberman Pinscher (Arm Band #: R73) - Tawnya Gurchin3 ) Inch26
Clas

Regular

Gamblers 1 59.00 54.09 89.9185

Standard 1 0.00 0.0066.00 44.59 121.410.00

Jumper 1 0.00 0.0051.00 37.77 88.230.00

Gamblers 2 58.00 55.83 100.1798

Standard 2 10.00 10.0073.00 42.73 90.000.00

Jumper 2 0.00 0.0040.00 30.11 84.890.00

535.75Apex / Border Collie (Arm Band #: R112) - Chad Marquis4 ) Inch26
Clas

Regular

Gamblers 1 59.00 49.44 116.56107

Standard 1 5.00 5.0066.00 38.81 95.000.00

Jumper 1 25.00 25.0051.00 43.32 50.000.00

Gamblers 2 58.00 54.58 69.4266

Standard 2 0.00 0.0073.00 38.23 134.770.00

Jumper 2 5.00 5.0040.00 30.34 70.000.00
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499.65Mr. Finn / Border Collie (Arm Band #: R20) - Sandra Bourne (2)5 ) Inch26

Clas
Regular

Gamblers 1 59.00 55.86 55.0055

Standard 1 0.00 0.0066.00 39.14 126.860.00

Jumper 1 45.00 45.0051.00 41.74 30.000.00

Gamblers 2 58.00 52.61 93.3988

Standard 2 0.00 0.0073.00 43.60 129.400.00

Jumper 2 10.00 10.0040.00 31.01 65.000.00

490.51Jagger / Border Collie (Arm Band #: R141) - Ana Mrksic (2)6 ) Inch26
Clas

Regular

Gamblers 1 59.00 51.96 98.0491

Standard 1 5.00 5.0066.00 38.55 95.000.00

Jumper 1 20.00 20.0051.00 37.03 55.000.00

Gamblers 2 58.00 59.72 55.0055

Standard 2 0.00 0.0073.00 40.53 132.470.00

Jumper 2 20.00 20.0040.00 27.30 55.000.00

481.46Tramp / Golden Retriever (Arm Band #: R76) - Nell Hamilton (2)7 ) Inch26
Clas

Regular

Gamblers 1 59.00 55.02 73.9870

Standard 1 0.00 0.0066.00 50.77 115.230.00

Jumper 1 20.00 20.0051.00 43.50 55.000.00

Gamblers 2 58.00 70.98 34.0034

Standard 2 0.00 0.0073.00 50.56 122.440.00

Jumper 2 0.00 0.0040.00 34.19 80.810.00

466.20Jammer / Border Collie (Arm Band #: R71) - Anita Green8 ) Inch26
Clas

Regular

Gamblers 1 59.00 51.40 97.6090

Standard 1 40.00 40.0066.00 51.16 60.000.00

Jumper 1 5.00 5.0051.00 40.95 70.000.00

Gamblers 2 58.00 60.23 56.0056

Standard 2 0.00 0.0073.00 40.40 132.600.00

Jumper 2 25.00 25.0040.00 34.59 50.000.00
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456.02Heist / Border Collie (Arm Band #: R114) - Jessica Martin (3)9 ) Inch26

Clas
Regular

Gamblers 1 59.00 59.60 72.0072

Standard 1 5.00 5.0066.00 39.57 95.000.00

Jumper 1 50.00 50.0051.00 36.13 25.000.00

Gamblers 2 58.00 53.98 104.02100

Standard 2 5.00 5.0073.00 40.90 95.000.00

Jumper 2 10.00 10.0040.00 34.87 65.000.00

440.34Torch / Border Collie (Arm Band #: R193) - Stephanie Taillefer (2)10 ) Inch26
Clas

Regular

Gamblers 1 59.00 49.96 38.0038

Standard 1 5.00 5.0066.00 41.24 95.000.00

Jumper 1 10.00 10.0051.00 29.59 65.000.00

Gamblers 2 58.00 53.66 97.3493

Standard 2 10.00 10.0073.00 37.90 90.000.00

Jumper 2 20.00 20.0040.00 26.33 55.000.00

439.44Lola / Golden Retriever (Arm Band #: R183) - Julie Smith11 ) Inch26
Clas

Regular

Gamblers 1 59.00 59.70 42.0042

Standard 1 0.00 0.0066.00 42.06 123.940.00

Jumper 1 30.00 30.0051.00 39.17 45.000.00

Gamblers 2 58.00 67.52 45.0045

Standard 2 5.00 5.0073.00 46.43 95.000.00

Jumper 2 0.00 0.0040.00 26.50 88.500.00

437.56Soar'n / Border Collie (Arm Band #: R5) - Linda Barton (2)12 ) Inch26
Clas

Regular

Gamblers 1 59.00 50.18 94.8286

Standard 1 25.00 25.0066.00 50.43 75.000.00

Jumper 1 30.00 30.0051.00 35.83 45.000.00

Gamblers 2 58.00 55.26 97.7495

Standard 2 25.00 25.0073.00 41.33 75.000.00

Jumper 2 25.00 25.0040.00 28.31 50.000.00

Licensed to AAC 2009 Nationals/Regionals Page 25 of 53



TimeSCT Course 

Faults

Total 

Faults

Time 

Faults

Aggregate PointsDog / Breed - Handler Total Event 

Points

Simcoe Dog Sports 14-Jun-15

AAC Nationals Aggregate Score

Total 

Points

26 inch -Regular
434.20Sense / Border Collie (Arm Band #: R172) - Meg Robinson *13 ) Inch26

Clas
Regular

Gamblers 1 59.00 57.37 60.0060

Standard 1 0.00 0.0066.00 36.80 129.200.00

Jumper 1 10.00 10.0051.00 30.19 65.000.00

Gamblers 2 58.00 59.01 55.0055

Standard 2 10.00 10.0073.00 37.43 90.000.00

Jumper 2 40.00 40.0040.00 33.54 35.000.00

434.11Cecil / Australian Shepherd (Arm Band #: R128) - Angela McRae (2)14 ) Inch26
Clas

Regular

Gamblers 1 59.00 55.94 39.0039

Standard 1 5.00 5.0066.00 49.30 95.000.00

Jumper 1 0.00 0.0051.00 35.92 90.080.00

Gamblers 2 58.00 59.12 49.0049

Standard 2 25.00 25.0073.00 52.32 75.000.00

Jumper 2 0.00 0.0040.00 28.97 86.030.00

415.24Bourke / Australian Kelpie (Arm Band #: R19) - Kim Boudreau (2)15 ) Inch26
Clas

Regular

Gamblers 1 59.00 50.80 73.2065

Standard 1 10.00 10.0066.00 42.98 90.000.00

Jumper 1 35.00 35.0051.00 40.47 40.000.00

Gamblers 2 58.00 55.96 82.0480

Standard 2 35.00 35.0073.00 45.21 65.000.00

Jumper 2 10.00 10.0040.00 24.02 65.000.00

382.39Jetta / Golden Retriever (Arm Band #: R59) - Karen Formanek*16 ) Inch26
Clas

Regular

Gamblers 1 59.00 51.44 41.0041

Standard 1 15.00 15.0066.00 42.82 85.000.00

Jumper 1 50.00 50.0051.00 40.50 25.000.00

Gamblers 2 58.00 52.61 91.3986

Standard 2 10.00 10.0073.00 39.62 90.000.00

Jumper 2 25.00 25.0040.00 25.63 50.000.00
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373.83Hunter / Belgian Malinois (Arm Band #: R151) - Hannah Packowski (2)17 ) Inch26

Clas
Regular

Gamblers 1 59.00 55.57 43.0043

Standard 1 0.00 0.0066.00 39.17 126.830.00

Jumper 1 25.00 25.0051.00 38.55 50.000.00

Gamblers 2 58.00 55.82 49.0049

Standard 2 40.00 40.0073.00 53.11 60.000.00

Jumper 2 30.00 30.0040.00 24.63 45.000.00

352.99Banjo / Border Collie (Arm Band #: R27) - Jennifer Budarick18 ) Inch26
Clas

Regular

Gamblers 1 59.00 49.44 36.0036

Standard 1 10.00 10.0066.00 48.20 90.000.00

Jumper 1 0.00 0.0051.00 37.01 88.990.00

Gamblers 2 58.00 66.28 43.0043

Standard 2 55.00 55.0073.00 71.69 45.000.00

Jumper 2 25.00 25.0040.00 29.91 50.000.00

341.70Coda / Belgian Shepherd (Arm Band #: R90) - Zonya Jacobs19 ) Inch26
Clas

Regular

Gamblers 1 59.00 65.40 29.0029

Standard 1 0.00 0.0066.00 60.41 105.590.00

Jumper 1 35.00 50.7451.00 66.74 15.74 24.26

Gamblers 2 58.00 71.85 22.0022

Standard 2 5.00 5.0073.00 60.22 95.000.00

Jumper 2 5.00 9.1540.00 44.15 4.15 65.85

287.00Scout / Australian Cattle Dog (Arm Band #: R117) - Robert Newhouser20 ) Inch26
Clas

Regular

Gamblers 1 59.00 56.80 33.0033

Standard 1 5.00 5.0066.00 50.02 95.000.00

Jumper 1 35.00 35.0051.00 42.80 40.000.00

Gamblers 2 58.00 52.71 34.0034

Standard 2 40.00 40.0073.00 45.59 60.000.00

Jumper 2 50.00 50.0040.00 35.84 25.000.00
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286.20Gunner / All Canadian (Arm Band #: R217) - Patty Young21 ) Inch26

Clas
Regular

Gamblers 1 59.00 84.44 34.0034

Standard 1 25.00 25.0066.00 65.70 75.000.00

Jumper 1 60.00 68.8051.00 59.80 8.80 6.20

Gamblers 2 58.00 65.91 36.0036

Standard 2 30.00 30.0073.00 55.90 70.000.00

Jumper 2 10.00 10.0040.00 33.70 65.000.00

276.00Gemma / All Canadian (Arm Band #: r82) - Brittany Holland22 ) Inch26
Clas

Regular

Gamblers 1 59.00 59.38 46.0046

Standard 1 35.00 35.0066.00 53.83 65.000.00

Jumper 1 40.00 40.0051.00 45.58 35.000.00

Gamblers 2 58.00 63.94 40.0040

Standard 2 35.00 35.0073.00 48.44 65.000.00

Jumper 2 50.00 50.0040.00 39.26 25.000.00

206.33Ramsey / Border Collie (Arm Band #: R86) - Sarah Hughes (2)23 ) Inch26
Clas

Regular

Gamblers 1 59.00 63.02 25.0025

Standard 1 20.00 44.6166.00 90.61 24.61 55.39

Jumper 1 5.00 25.2151.00 71.21 20.21 49.79

Gamblers 2 58.00 62.13 24.0024

Standard 2 30.00 47.8573.00 90.85 17.85 52.15

Jumper 2 750.00 750.0040.00 0.00 0.000.00

Licensed to AAC 2009 Nationals/Regionals Page 28 of 53



TimeSCT Course 

Faults

Total 

Faults

Time 

Faults

Aggregate PointsDog / Breed - Handler Total Event 

Points

Simcoe Dog Sports 14-Jun-15

AAC Nationals Aggregate Score

Total 

Points

6 inch -Specials
202.36Brier / All Canadian (Arm Band #: S129) - Shirley McRitchie (2)1 ) Inch6

Clas
Specials

Gamblers 1 61.00 68.45 20.0020

Standard 1 10.00 34.5970.00 94.59 24.59 65.41

Jumper 1 40.00 49.7153.00 62.71 9.71 25.29

Gamblers 2 60.00 66.27 22.0022

Standard 2 10.00 30.3477.00 97.34 20.34 69.66

Jumper 2 750.00 750.0043.00 0.00 0.000.00
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502.03Mason / Shetland Sheepdog (Arm Band #: S201) - Karen Turcotte1 ) Inch10

Clas
Specials

Gamblers 1 61.00 57.22 72.7869

Standard 1 0.00 0.0070.00 50.09 119.910.00

Jumper 1 5.00 5.0053.00 41.17 70.000.00

Gamblers 2 60.00 61.81 40.0040

Standard 2 0.00 0.0077.00 55.49 121.510.00

Jumper 2 0.00 0.0043.00 40.17 77.830.00

465.18Nija / Boston Terrier (Arm Band #: S99) - Candice Langlois2 ) Inch10
Clas

Specials

Gamblers 1 61.00 65.53 33.0033

Standard 1 0.00 0.0070.00 53.59 116.410.00

Jumper 1 0.00 0.0053.00 44.92 83.080.00

Gamblers 2 60.00 69.08 35.0035

Standard 2 0.00 0.0077.00 61.46 115.540.00

Jumper 2 0.00 0.0043.00 35.85 82.150.00

429.97Kayla May / American Cocker Spaniel (Arm Band #: S142) - Phyllis Myshrall3 ) Inch10
Clas

Specials

Gamblers 1 61.00 57.37 72.6369

Standard 1 20.00 20.0070.00 54.48 80.000.00

Jumper 1 20.00 20.0053.00 45.83 55.000.00

Gamblers 2 60.00 63.39 38.0038

Standard 2 0.00 0.0077.00 63.04 113.960.00

Jumper 2 0.00 4.6243.00 47.62 4.62 70.38

389.39Storm / Shetland Sheepdog (Arm Band #: S75) - Robin Hall (2)4 ) Inch10
Clas

Specials

Gamblers 1 61.00 62.21 30.0030

Standard 1 0.00 0.0070.00 59.10 110.900.00

Jumper 1 40.00 40.0053.00 44.72 35.000.00

Gamblers 2 60.00 60.43 33.0033

Standard 2 5.00 5.0077.00 61.54 95.000.00

Jumper 2 0.00 0.0043.00 32.51 85.490.00
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369.41Kricket / Shetland Sheepdog (Arm Band #: S52) - Deborah Ellis5 ) Inch10

Clas
Specials

Gamblers 1 61.00 67.12 42.0042

Standard 1 20.00 20.0070.00 61.84 80.000.00

Jumper 1 20.00 20.0053.00 42.78 55.000.00

Gamblers 2 60.00 58.59 72.4171

Standard 2 50.00 50.0077.00 74.49 50.000.00

Jumper 2 5.00 5.0043.00 32.52 70.000.00

355.48Spark-E / Shetland Sheepdog (Arm Band #: S210) - Jeff Whiteside6 ) Inch10
Clas

Specials

Gamblers 1 61.00 56.26 25.0025

Standard 1 25.00 31.5570.00 76.55 6.55 68.45

Jumper 1 0.00 3.2653.00 56.26 3.26 71.74

Gamblers 2 60.00 70.12 30.0030

Standard 2 5.00 6.5577.00 78.55 1.55 93.45

Jumper 2 0.00 8.1643.00 51.16 8.16 66.84

323.34Drummond / Miniature Schnauzer (Arm Band #: S131) - Nellie McVittie7 ) Inch10
Clas

Specials

Gamblers 1 61.00 70.37 23.0023

Standard 1 5.00 16.1770.00 81.17 11.17 83.83

Jumper 1 20.00 35.2353.00 68.23 15.23 39.77

Gamblers 2 60.00 58.14 42.0042

Standard 2 25.00 25.0077.00 76.30 75.000.00

Jumper 2 5.00 15.2643.00 53.26 10.26 59.74

133.63Tango / Shetland Sheepdog (Arm Band #: S144) - Wendy Nutbeam8 ) Inch10
Clas

Specials

Gamblers 1 61.00 82.71 21.0021

Standard 1 25.00 76.0470.00 121.04 51.04 23.96

Jumper 1 15.00 62.7253.00 100.72 47.72 12.28

Gamblers 2 60.00 73.62 25.0025

Standard 2 15.00 48.6177.00 110.61 33.61 51.39

Jumper 2 0.00 83.6643.00 126.66 83.66 0.00
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565.91Hailey / Australian Cattle Dog (Arm Band #: s162) - Amanda Perkins1 ) Inch16

Clas
Specials

Gamblers 1 59.00 54.51 91.4987

Standard 1 0.00 0.0066.00 48.14 117.860.00

Jumper 1 0.00 0.0051.00 36.15 89.850.00

Gamblers 2 58.00 55.43 84.5782

Standard 2 5.00 5.0073.00 48.16 95.000.00

Jumper 2 0.00 0.0040.00 27.86 87.140.00

541.61Brosi / Icelandic Sheedog (Arm Band #: S95) - Heidi Kadoke2 ) Inch16
Clas

Specials

Gamblers 1 59.00 52.56 95.4489

Standard 1 0.00 0.0066.00 48.13 117.870.00

Jumper 1 0.00 0.0051.00 37.70 88.300.00

Gamblers 2 58.00 56.18 75.8274

Standard 2 20.00 20.0073.00 55.11 80.000.00

Jumper 2 0.00 0.0040.00 30.82 84.180.00

517.05Sprocket / Shetland Sheepdog (Arm Band #: S150) - Hannah Packowski (2)3 ) Inch16
Clas

Specials

Gamblers 1 59.00 59.40 46.0046

Standard 1 0.00 0.0066.00 44.24 121.760.00

Jumper 1 0.00 0.0051.00 34.36 91.640.00

Gamblers 2 58.00 56.65 88.3587

Standard 2 20.00 20.0073.00 51.77 80.000.00

Jumper 2 0.00 0.0040.00 25.70 89.300.00

511.07Maeve / Kerry Blue Terrier (Arm Band #: S133) - Lisa Metz4 ) Inch16
Clas

Specials

Gamblers 1 59.00 53.47 85.5380

Standard 1 0.00 0.0066.00 52.60 113.400.00

Jumper 1 40.00 40.0051.00 49.79 35.000.00

Gamblers 2 58.00 55.10 76.9074

Standard 2 0.00 0.0073.00 52.46 120.540.00

Jumper 2 0.00 0.0040.00 35.30 79.700.00
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455.34Buster / Australian Shepherd (Arm Band #: S207) - Lydia Wessel (2)5 ) Inch16

Clas
Specials

Gamblers 1 59.00 56.83 32.0032

Standard 1 5.00 5.0066.00 54.18 95.000.00

Jumper 1 0.00 0.0051.00 39.23 86.770.00

Gamblers 2 58.00 63.54 40.0040

Standard 2 0.00 0.0073.00 52.98 120.020.00

Jumper 2 0.00 0.0040.00 33.45 81.550.00

453.29Bindi / Australian Shepherd (Arm Band #: S105) - Jennifer Lidbury (3)*6 ) Inch16
Clas

Specials

Gamblers 1 59.00 54.11 35.0035

Standard 1 0.00 0.0066.00 44.52 121.480.00

Jumper 1 0.00 0.0051.00 34.52 91.480.00

Gamblers 2 58.00 62.54 28.0028

Standard 2 5.00 5.0073.00 49.09 95.000.00

Jumper 2 0.00 0.0040.00 32.67 82.330.00

442.81Carmel / All Canadian (Arm Band #: S98) - Claudia Kwiatkowski7 ) Inch16
Clas

Specials

Gamblers 1 59.00 58.92 62.0862

Standard 1 25.00 25.0066.00 53.62 75.000.00

Jumper 1 0.00 0.0051.00 37.97 88.030.00

Gamblers 2 58.00 56.97 46.0345

Standard 2 5.00 5.0073.00 66.16 95.000.00

Jumper 2 0.00 0.0040.00 38.33 76.670.00

442.64Winston / Shetland Sheepdog (Arm Band #: S11) - Marlene Bloomfield *8 ) Inch16
Clas

Specials

Gamblers 1 59.00 54.22 67.7863

Standard 1 5.00 5.0066.00 57.03 95.000.00

Jumper 1 20.00 23.0951.00 54.09 3.09 51.91

Gamblers 2 58.00 65.69 35.0035

Standard 2 0.00 0.0073.00 57.25 115.750.00

Jumper 2 0.00 0.0040.00 37.80 77.200.00
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404.14Angus / Australian Shepherd (Arm Band #: S104) - Jennifer Lidbury (3)*9 ) Inch16

Clas
Specials

Gamblers 1 59.00 65.12 38.0038

Standard 1 5.00 5.0066.00 45.53 95.000.00

Jumper 1 20.00 20.0051.00 34.74 55.000.00

Gamblers 2 58.00 57.86 76.1476

Standard 2 30.00 30.0073.00 54.99 70.000.00

Jumper 2 5.00 5.0040.00 33.92 70.000.00

350.59Marble / Australian Shepherd (Arm Band #: S3) - Cheralea Ayling10 ) Inch16
Clas

Specials

Gamblers 1 59.00 63.76 30.0030

Standard 1 10.00 10.2166.00 66.21 0.21 89.79

Jumper 1 40.00 40.0051.00 50.47 35.000.00

Gamblers 2 58.00 63.15 37.0037

Standard 2 25.00 25.0073.00 65.79 75.000.00

Jumper 2 0.00 0.0040.00 31.20 83.800.00

347.61Monty / Australian Shepherd (Arm Band #: S208) - Lydia Wessel (2)11 ) Inch16
Clas

Specials

Gamblers 1 59.00 55.54 27.0027

Standard 1 35.00 35.0066.00 56.19 65.000.00

Jumper 1 0.00 0.0051.00 37.39 88.610.00

Gamblers 2 58.00 54.48 32.0032

Standard 2 30.00 30.0073.00 58.41 70.000.00

Jumper 2 10.00 10.0040.00 39.44 65.000.00

335.91Silver / Shetland Sheepdog (Arm Band #: S12) - Jim Bloomfield *12 ) Inch16
Clas

Specials

Gamblers 1 59.00 73.40 33.0033

Standard 1 5.00 5.0066.00 59.88 95.000.00

Jumper 1 0.00 0.0051.00 43.09 82.910.00

Gamblers 2 58.00 77.95 33.0033

Standard 2 70.00 70.0073.00 71.79 30.000.00

Jumper 2 5.00 13.0040.00 48.00 8.00 62.00
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331.00Gauge / Labrador Retriever (Arm Band #: S94) - Nancy Jones (2)13 ) Inch16

Clas
Specials

Gamblers 1 59.00 53.88 37.0037

Standard 1 10.00 10.0066.00 50.36 90.000.00

Jumper 1 30.00 30.0051.00 38.49 45.000.00

Gamblers 2 58.00 57.35 29.0029

Standard 2 20.00 20.0073.00 61.08 80.000.00

Jumper 2 25.00 25.0040.00 31.70 50.000.00

306.40Lyra / Australian Shepherd (Arm Band #: S49) - Marg Edwards (3)14 ) Inch16
Clas

Specials

Gamblers 1 59.00 56.94 27.0027

Standard 1 10.00 10.0066.00 65.15 90.000.00

Jumper 1 40.00 47.7451.00 58.74 7.74 27.26

Gamblers 2 58.00 58.84 35.0035

Standard 2 40.00 40.0073.00 71.12 60.000.00

Jumper 2 5.00 7.8640.00 42.86 2.86 67.14

285.15Drumlin / Nova Scotia Duck Toller (Arm Band #: S53) - Veronica Evers-Doyle15 ) Inch16
Clas

Specials

Gamblers 1 59.00 67.25 27.0027

Standard 1 5.00 29.7266.00 90.72 24.72 70.28

Jumper 1 40.00 84.7151.00 95.71 44.71 0.00

Gamblers 2 58.00 66.51 24.0024

Standard 2 5.00 5.0073.00 67.81 95.000.00

Jumper 2 0.00 6.1340.00 46.13 6.13 68.87

278.00Beatrice / Shetland Sheepdog (Arm Band #: S4) - Maggie Baird16 ) Inch16
Clas

Specials

Gamblers 1 59.00 73.10 37.0037

Standard 1 40.00 40.0066.00 49.00 60.000.00

Jumper 1 10.00 10.0051.00 32.83 65.000.00

Gamblers 2 58.00 62.89 36.0036

Standard 2 70.00 70.0073.00 64.00 30.000.00

Jumper 2 25.00 25.0040.00 34.88 50.000.00
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240.54Maverick / All Canadian (Arm Band #: S43) - Dale Doige17 ) Inch16

Clas
Specials

Gamblers 1 59.00 63.89 32.0032

Standard 1 80.00 80.0066.00 51.48 20.000.00

Jumper 1 0.00 0.0051.00 36.46 89.540.00

Gamblers 2 58.00 59.20 34.0034

Standard 2 70.00 70.0073.00 56.41 30.000.00

Jumper 2 40.00 40.0040.00 38.28 35.000.00

165.23Ryder / Standard Schnauzer (Arm Band #: S55) - Andrea Ferguson Jones18 ) Inch16
Clas

Specials

Gamblers 1 59.00 55.24 31.0031

Standard 1 10.00 11.7666.00 67.76 1.76 88.24

Jumper 1 40.00 77.5051.00 88.50 37.50 0.00

Gamblers 2 58.00 51.21 20.0020

Standard 2 60.00 74.0173.00 87.01 14.01 25.99

Jumper 2 750.00 750.0040.00 0.00 0.000.00

150.18Oscar / Schnauzer (Arm Band #: S26) - Cindi Buchner19 ) Inch16
Clas

Specials

Gamblers 1 59.00 58.42 19.0019

Standard 1 80.00 97.8766.00 83.87 17.87 2.13

Jumper 1 60.00 79.6451.00 70.64 19.64 0.00

Gamblers 2 58.00 68.35 25.0025

Standard 2 35.00 47.8573.00 85.85 12.85 52.15

Jumper 2 20.00 23.1040.00 43.10 3.10 51.90
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539.24Casey / All Canadian (Arm Band #: S72) - Maureen Griffiths1 ) Inch22

Clas
Specials

Gamblers 1 59.00 53.66 88.3483

Standard 1 0.00 0.0066.00 50.34 115.660.00

Jumper 1 20.00 20.0051.00 38.24 55.000.00

Gamblers 2 58.00 57.27 86.7386

Standard 2 0.00 0.0073.00 49.49 123.510.00

Jumper 2 5.00 5.0040.00 33.69 70.000.00

455.55Leia / Golden Retriever (Arm Band #: S87) - Wendy Hunter (2)2 ) Inch22
Clas

Specials

Gamblers 1 59.00 59.90 45.0045

Standard 1 5.00 5.0066.00 44.24 95.000.00

Jumper 1 0.00 0.0051.00 36.33 89.670.00

Gamblers 2 58.00 55.12 80.8878

Standard 2 25.00 25.0073.00 53.42 75.000.00

Jumper 2 5.00 5.0040.00 30.11 70.000.00

427.21Riot / Australian Shepherd (Arm Band #: S80) - Devon Hennessy*3 ) Inch22
Clas

Specials

Gamblers 1 59.00 70.64 34.0034

Standard 1 20.00 20.0066.00 50.00 80.000.00

Jumper 1 5.00 5.0051.00 36.18 70.000.00

Gamblers 2 58.00 57.97 77.0377

Standard 2 20.00 20.0073.00 54.03 80.000.00

Jumper 2 0.00 0.0040.00 28.82 86.180.00

422.82Harley / Portuguese Water Dog (Arm Band #: S200) - Rosemary Trombley4 ) Inch22
Clas

Specials

Gamblers 1 59.00 50.24 83.7675

Standard 1 45.00 45.0066.00 62.55 55.000.00

Jumper 1 20.00 20.0051.00 47.54 55.000.00

Gamblers 2 58.00 56.82 77.1876

Standard 2 25.00 25.0073.00 57.96 75.000.00

Jumper 2 0.00 0.0040.00 38.12 76.880.00
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389.42Russell / Labrador Retriever (Arm Band #: S165) - Patricia Pointing5 ) Inch22

Clas
Specials

Gamblers 1 59.00 52.01 75.9969

Standard 1 0.00 0.0066.00 46.25 119.750.00

Jumper 1 40.00 40.0051.00 38.27 35.000.00

Gamblers 2 58.00 60.00 40.0040

Standard 2 65.00 65.0073.00 52.64 35.000.00

Jumper 2 0.00 0.0040.00 31.32 83.680.00

342.47Cooey / Labrador Retriever (Arm Band #: S125) - Ellen McGaghey6 ) Inch22
Clas

Specials

Gamblers 1 59.00 59.34 30.0030

Standard 1 5.00 5.0066.00 53.61 95.000.00

Jumper 1 20.00 20.0051.00 40.86 55.000.00

Gamblers 2 58.00 63.59 23.0023

Standard 2 30.00 30.5373.00 73.53 0.53 69.47

Jumper 2 5.00 5.0040.00 35.05 70.000.00

336.09Peg / Golden Retriever (Arm Band #: S77) - Nell Hamilton (2)7 ) Inch22
Clas

Specials

Gamblers 1 59.00 59.40 39.0039

Standard 1 55.00 55.0066.00 65.47 45.000.00

Jumper 1 0.00 6.4351.00 57.43 6.43 68.57

Gamblers 2 58.00 57.66 69.3469

Standard 2 45.00 45.0073.00 61.52 55.000.00

Jumper 2 5.00 15.8240.00 50.82 10.82 59.18

321.47Emma / Smooth Collie (Arm Band #: S64) - Julie Gillis8 ) Inch22
Clas

Specials

Gamblers 1 59.00 56.13 60.8758

Standard 1 70.00 76.4166.00 72.41 6.41 23.59

Jumper 1 20.00 24.6151.00 55.61 4.61 50.39

Gamblers 2 58.00 65.17 21.0021

Standard 2 5.00 5.0073.00 58.32 95.000.00

Jumper 2 0.00 4.3840.00 44.38 4.38 70.62
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312.20Jib / Border Collie (Arm Band #: S48) - Jayne Edgley9 ) Inch22

Clas
Specials

Gamblers 1 59.00 58.01 27.0027

Standard 1 10.00 10.0066.00 57.40 90.000.00

Jumper 1 50.00 54.8451.00 55.84 4.84 20.16

Gamblers 2 58.00 71.49 39.0039

Standard 2 30.00 30.0073.00 71.63 70.000.00

Jumper 2 5.00 8.9640.00 43.96 3.96 66.04

304.00Salix / Groenendael (Arm Band #: S174) - Sarah Robinson (2)*10 ) Inch22
Clas

Specials

Gamblers 1 59.00 54.03 40.0040

Standard 1 10.00 10.0066.00 49.57 90.000.00

Jumper 1 55.00 55.0051.00 42.87 20.000.00

Gamblers 2 58.00 63.26 39.0039

Standard 2 55.00 55.0073.00 58.35 45.000.00

Jumper 2 5.00 5.0040.00 32.40 70.000.00

275.00Koya / Labrador Retriever (Arm Band #: S123) - Pat McCarthy (2)11 ) Inch22
Clas

Specials

Gamblers 1 59.00 66.52 35.0035

Standard 1 40.00 40.0066.00 58.23 60.000.00

Jumper 1 65.00 65.0051.00 42.74 10.000.00

Gamblers 2 58.00 58.13 35.0035

Standard 2 5.00 5.0073.00 56.62 95.000.00

Jumper 2 35.00 35.0040.00 38.52 40.000.00

175.38Lexi / All Canadian (Arm Band #: S9) - Nancy Bell12 ) Inch22
Clas

Specials

Gamblers 1 59.00 69.20 0.000

Standard 1 10.00 31.4166.00 87.41 21.41 68.59

Jumper 1 40.00 41.8851.00 52.88 1.88 33.12

Gamblers 2 58.00 58.60 37.0037

Standard 2 45.00 63.3373.00 91.33 18.33 36.67

Jumper 2 750.00 750.0040.00 0.00 0.000.00
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153.00Risser / Border Collie (Arm Band #: S34) - Blanche Cooper13 ) Inch22

Clas
Specials

Gamblers 1 59.00 63.51 25.0025

Standard 1 55.00 55.0066.00 59.86 45.000.00

Jumper 1 25.00 25.0051.00 36.13 50.000.00

Gamblers 2 58.00 57.73 33.0033

Standard 2 500.00 500.0073.00 0.00 0.000.00

Jumper 2 750.00 750.0040.00 0.00 0.000.00
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674.76Tia / Miniature Poodle (Arm Band #: V15) - Linda Bolton1 ) Inch6

Clas
Veteran

Gamblers 1 65.00 50.97 98.2376

Standard 1 0.00 0.0084.00 46.32 137.680.00

Jumper 1 0.00 0.0064.00 36.18 102.820.00

Gamblers 2 64.00 61.57 99.8387

Standard 2 0.00 0.0092.00 50.95 141.050.00

Jumper 2 0.00 0.0052.00 31.85 95.150.00

469.07Charlie Bear / Pomeranian (Arm Band #: V220) - Denise Edgar2 ) Inch6
Clas

Veteran

Gamblers 1 65.00 56.22 45.6038

Standard 1 20.00 20.0084.00 66.27 80.000.00

Jumper 1 40.00 40.0064.00 53.22 35.000.00

Gamblers 2 64.00 54.49 91.3174

Standard 2 0.00 0.0092.00 64.08 127.920.00

Jumper 2 0.00 0.0052.00 37.76 89.240.00

418.10Izzy / West Highland White Terrier (Arm Band #: V180) - Cheryl Scott3 ) Inch6
Clas

Veteran

Gamblers 1 65.00 56.92 39.6033

Standard 1 0.00 0.0084.00 71.90 112.100.00

Jumper 1 20.00 20.0064.00 48.02 55.000.00

Gamblers 2 64.00 68.78 33.6028

Standard 2 10.00 10.0092.00 85.69 90.000.00

Jumper 2 0.00 0.0052.00 39.20 87.800.00

393.43Faith / All Canadian (Arm Band #: V199) - Chrystal Thoms4 ) Inch6
Clas

Veteran

Gamblers 1 65.00 60.39 33.6028

Standard 1 35.00 35.0084.00 72.28 65.000.00

Jumper 1 0.00 0.0064.00 46.20 92.800.00

Gamblers 2 64.00 56.91 31.2026

Standard 2 20.00 20.0092.00 70.50 80.000.00

Jumper 2 0.00 0.0052.00 36.17 90.830.00
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393.35Jazmine / All Canadian (Arm Band #: V212) - Brian Wickenheiser5 ) Inch6

Clas
Veteran

Gamblers 1 65.00 61.42 42.0035

Standard 1 0.00 0.0084.00 47.99 136.010.00

Jumper 1 60.00 60.0064.00 46.86 15.000.00

Gamblers 2 64.00 51.08 48.0040

Standard 2 45.00 45.0092.00 64.22 55.000.00

Jumper 2 0.00 0.0052.00 29.66 97.340.00

352.37Harmony / Papillon (Arm Band #: V97) - Diane Kristensen6 ) Inch6
Clas

Veteran

Gamblers 1 65.00 66.60 38.4032

Standard 1 5.00 11.4484.00 90.44 6.44 88.56

Jumper 1 20.00 20.0064.00 51.90 55.000.00

Gamblers 2 64.00 58.25 33.6028

Standard 2 30.00 30.0092.00 89.70 70.000.00

Jumper 2 0.00 8.1952.00 60.19 8.19 66.81
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461.26Missy / All Canadian (Arm Band #: V218) - Karin Larsen1 ) Inch10

Clas
Veteran

Gamblers 1 65.00 63.64 60.3655

Standard 1 0.00 0.0084.00 79.04 104.960.00

Jumper 1 0.00 3.1864.00 67.18 3.18 71.82

Gamblers 2 64.00 65.81 40.8034

Standard 2 0.00 0.0092.00 81.81 110.190.00

Jumper 2 0.00 1.8752.00 53.87 1.87 73.13

457.73Silken / Miniature Schnauzer (Arm Band #: V23) - Judy Brown (2)2 ) Inch10
Clas

Veteran

Gamblers 1 65.00 67.66 31.2026

Standard 1 5.00 5.0084.00 78.87 95.000.00

Jumper 1 0.00 0.0064.00 56.20 82.800.00

Gamblers 2 64.00 59.06 63.9455

Standard 2 0.00 0.0092.00 84.22 107.780.00

Jumper 2 0.00 0.0052.00 49.99 77.010.00

401.38Sky / Shetland Sheepdog (Arm Band #: V157) - Sharon Palmer3 ) Inch10
Clas

Veteran

Gamblers 1 65.00 63.82 75.7868

Standard 1 20.00 20.0084.00 72.65 80.000.00

Jumper 1 25.00 25.0064.00 56.74 50.000.00

Gamblers 2 64.00 63.87 45.6038

Standard 2 20.00 20.0092.00 63.24 80.000.00

Jumper 2 5.00 5.0052.00 36.19 70.000.00

375.74Toby / All Canadian (Arm Band #: V181) - Tammi Simcoe4 ) Inch10
Clas

Veteran

Gamblers 1 65.00 60.87 43.2036

Standard 1 0.00 0.0084.00 55.87 128.130.00

Jumper 1 65.00 66.1964.00 65.19 1.19 8.81

Gamblers 2 64.00 60.40 45.6038

Standard 2 5.00 5.0092.00 69.98 95.000.00

Jumper 2 20.00 20.0052.00 51.87 55.000.00
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344.84Riley Scooter / All Canadian (Arm Band #: V62) - Shannon George5 ) Inch10

Clas
Veteran

Gamblers 1 65.00 65.48 31.2026

Standard 1 5.00 25.8584.00 104.85 20.85 74.15

Jumper 1 0.00 0.0064.00 58.92 80.080.00

Gamblers 2 64.00 71.24 28.8024

Standard 2 25.00 45.4492.00 112.44 20.44 54.56

Jumper 2 0.00 0.0052.00 50.95 76.050.00

332.45Cosmo / Shetland Sheepdog (Arm Band #: V74) - Robin Hall (2)6 ) Inch10
Clas

Veteran

Gamblers 1 65.00 61.29 60.3153

Standard 1 0.00 25.9284.00 109.92 25.92 74.08

Jumper 1 0.00 12.4764.00 76.47 12.47 62.53

Gamblers 2 64.00 69.71 31.2026

Standard 2 25.00 36.3192.00 103.31 11.31 63.69

Jumper 2 20.00 34.3652.00 66.36 14.36 40.64

332.37Flash / Shetland Sheepdog (Arm Band #: V106) - Teri Lidbury*7 ) Inch10
Clas

Veteran

Gamblers 1 65.00 69.80 40.8034

Standard 1 55.00 55.0084.00 81.69 45.000.00

Jumper 1 0.00 0.0064.00 44.83 94.170.00

Gamblers 2 64.00 66.15 32.4027

Standard 2 25.00 25.0092.00 73.40 75.000.00

Jumper 2 30.00 30.0052.00 45.38 45.000.00

136.28Paisley / Shetland Sheepdog (Arm Band #: V7) - Shirley Beere (2)8 ) Inch10
Clas

Veteran

Gamblers 1 65.00 76.00 25.2021

Standard 1 0.00 18.6184.00 102.61 18.61 81.39

Jumper 1 25.00 45.3164.00 84.31 20.31 29.69

Gamblers 2 64.00 750.00 0.000

Standard 2 750.00 750.0092.00 0.00 0.000.00

Jumper 2 750.00 750.0052.00 0.00 0.000.00
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556.40Ethel / Australian Shepherd (Arm Band #: V127) - Angela McRae (2)1 ) Inch16

Clas
Veteran

Gamblers 1 63.00 50.74 98.8678

Standard 1 0.00 0.0079.00 40.29 138.710.00

Jumper 1 25.00 25.0061.00 34.47 50.000.00

Gamblers 2 62.00 54.64 96.3680

Standard 2 25.00 25.0088.00 56.11 75.000.00

Jumper 2 0.00 0.0048.00 25.53 97.470.00

545.99Zephyr / Samoyed (Arm Band #: V189) - Karen Stewart (2)2 ) Inch16
Clas

Veteran

Gamblers 1 63.00 60.40 50.4042

Standard 1 0.00 0.0079.00 61.98 117.020.00

Jumper 1 0.00 0.0061.00 57.50 78.500.00

Gamblers 2 62.00 59.01 78.7969

Standard 2 0.00 0.0088.00 57.71 130.290.00

Jumper 2 0.00 0.0048.00 32.01 90.990.00

545.37Tia / Border Collie (Arm Band #: V110) - Kathryn Markle (2)3 ) Inch16
Clas

Veteran

Gamblers 1 63.00 50.63 66.0055

Standard 1 10.00 10.0079.00 45.49 90.000.00

Jumper 1 30.00 30.0061.00 35.93 45.000.00

Gamblers 2 62.00 54.79 101.0184

Standard 2 0.00 0.0088.00 41.67 146.330.00

Jumper 2 0.00 0.0048.00 25.97 97.030.00

541.46Vibe / Labrador Retriever (Arm Band #: V124) - Pat McCarthy (2)4 ) Inch16
Clas

Veteran

Gamblers 1 63.00 56.49 99.1183

Standard 1 0.00 0.0079.00 51.83 127.170.00

Jumper 1 40.00 40.0061.00 41.58 35.000.00

Gamblers 2 62.00 62.62 60.0050

Standard 2 0.00 0.0088.00 54.69 133.310.00

Jumper 2 0.00 0.0048.00 36.13 86.870.00
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531.02Duchess / Boxer (Arm Band #: V70) - Allison Green5 ) Inch16

Clas
Veteran

Gamblers 1 63.00 61.37 39.6033

Standard 1 0.00 0.0079.00 62.32 116.680.00

Jumper 1 0.00 0.0061.00 44.52 91.480.00

Gamblers 2 62.00 57.65 71.7562

Standard 2 0.00 0.0088.00 64.98 123.020.00

Jumper 2 0.00 0.0048.00 34.51 88.490.00

521.55Maggie / Border Collie (Arm Band #: V160) - Debra Pearse (2)6 ) Inch16
Clas

Veteran

Gamblers 1 63.00 53.82 105.3886

Standard 1 10.00 10.0079.00 45.40 90.000.00

Jumper 1 10.00 10.0061.00 42.60 65.000.00

Gamblers 2 62.00 55.83 101.1785

Standard 2 10.00 10.0088.00 53.28 90.000.00

Jumper 2 5.00 5.0048.00 30.84 70.000.00

478.22Walter / Australian Shepherd (Arm Band #: V81) - Suzanne Hennessy*7 ) Inch16
Clas

Veteran

Gamblers 1 63.00 56.75 80.8568

Standard 1 30.00 30.0079.00 57.46 70.000.00

Jumper 1 0.00 0.0061.00 42.09 93.910.00

Gamblers 2 62.00 60.08 69.3262

Standard 2 25.00 25.0088.00 62.87 75.000.00

Jumper 2 0.00 0.0048.00 33.86 89.140.00

472.67Kye / Australian Shepherd (Arm Band #: V16) - Jane Book8 ) Inch16
Clas

Veteran

Gamblers 1 63.00 63.55 38.4032

Standard 1 0.00 0.0079.00 48.35 130.650.00

Jumper 1 40.00 40.0061.00 42.85 35.000.00

Gamblers 2 62.00 59.23 79.7770

Standard 2 5.00 5.0088.00 53.61 95.000.00

Jumper 2 0.00 0.0048.00 29.15 93.850.00
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438.33Cole / All Canadian (Arm Band #: V192) - Julia Sungaila9 ) Inch16

Clas
Veteran

Gamblers 1 63.00 69.99 50.4042

Standard 1 20.00 20.0079.00 63.79 80.000.00

Jumper 1 0.00 0.0061.00 42.18 93.820.00

Gamblers 2 62.00 58.51 54.0045

Standard 2 30.00 30.0088.00 64.00 70.000.00

Jumper 2 0.00 0.0048.00 32.89 90.110.00

418.15Bella / Australian Shepherd (Arm Band #: V103) - Jennifer Lidbury (3)*10 ) Inch16
Clas

Veteran

Gamblers 1 63.00 63.74 46.8039

Standard 1 10.00 10.0079.00 59.37 90.000.00

Jumper 1 0.00 0.0061.00 35.87 100.130.00

Gamblers 2 62.00 56.05 86.5573

Standard 2 500.00 500.0088.00 0.00 0.000.00

Jumper 2 0.00 0.0048.00 28.33 94.670.00

359.09Skye / Border Collie (Arm Band #: V119) - Carol Mayeda11 ) Inch16
Clas

Veteran

Gamblers 1 63.00 53.43 96.1778

Standard 1 10.00 10.0079.00 46.87 90.000.00

Jumper 1 60.00 60.0061.00 40.40 15.000.00

Gamblers 2 62.00 52.68 107.9288

Standard 2 50.00 50.0088.00 58.89 50.000.00

Jumper 2 750.00 750.0048.00 0.00 0.000.00

212.40Shiraz / Border Collie (Arm Band #: V148) - Sandra Orr (2)12 ) Inch16
Clas

Veteran

Gamblers 1 63.00 53.20 62.4052

Standard 1 5.00 5.0079.00 40.23 95.000.00

Jumper 1 20.00 20.0061.00 34.13 55.000.00

Gamblers 2 62.00 750.00 0.000

Standard 2 500.00 500.0088.00 0.00 0.000.00

Jumper 2 750.00 750.0048.00 0.00 0.000.00
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594.16Lincoln / All Canadian (Arm Band #: V140) - Ana Mrksic (2)1 ) Inch22

Clas
Veteran

Gamblers 1 63.00 58.18 96.2282

Standard 1 0.00 0.0079.00 41.15 137.850.00

Jumper 1 0.00 0.0061.00 33.94 102.060.00

Gamblers 2 62.00 55.17 103.0386

Standard 2 10.00 10.0088.00 44.94 90.000.00

Jumper 2 10.00 10.0048.00 29.40 65.000.00

566.96Lola / All Canadian (Arm Band #: V202) - Anita VanDerHoeven2 ) Inch22
Clas

Veteran

Gamblers 1 63.00 52.36 78.0462

Standard 1 0.00 0.0079.00 54.56 124.440.00

Jumper 1 20.00 20.0061.00 44.38 55.000.00

Gamblers 2 62.00 60.67 90.3380

Standard 2 0.00 0.0088.00 56.67 131.330.00

Jumper 2 0.00 0.0048.00 35.18 87.820.00

556.81Shade / Standard Poodle (Arm Band #: V69) - Shirley Grant3 ) Inch22
Clas

Veteran

Gamblers 1 63.00 51.81 88.1970

Standard 1 0.00 0.0079.00 56.70 122.300.00

Jumper 1 0.00 0.0061.00 41.99 94.010.00

Gamblers 2 62.00 52.62 89.9873

Standard 2 20.00 20.0088.00 57.75 80.000.00

Jumper 2 0.00 0.0048.00 40.67 82.330.00

479.83Sneak / German Shepherd (Arm Band #: V100) - Jennifer laPierre4 ) Inch22
Clas

Veteran

Gamblers 1 63.00 55.74 33.6028

Standard 1 5.00 5.0079.00 74.03 95.000.00

Jumper 1 20.00 20.0061.00 47.18 55.000.00

Gamblers 2 62.00 55.04 80.3667

Standard 2 0.00 0.0088.00 56.54 131.460.00

Jumper 2 0.00 0.0048.00 38.59 84.410.00
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6 inch -Veteran Double Dropped
535.38Shadow / Shetland Sheepdog (Arm Band #: VDD152) - Bryce Page*1 ) Inch6

Clas
Veteran Double Drop

Gamblers 1 65.00 53.68 99.1279

Standard 1 10.00 10.0084.00 54.03 90.000.00

Jumper 1 20.00 20.0064.00 38.97 55.000.00

Gamblers 2 64.00 60.94 98.0685

Standard 2 5.00 5.0092.00 62.86 95.000.00

Jumper 2 0.00 0.0052.00 28.80 98.200.00

534.17Austin / Rat Terrier (Arm Band #: VDD205) - Kathy Wells (2)*2 ) Inch6
Clas

Veteran Double Drop

Gamblers 1 65.00 54.25 93.7575

Standard 1 5.00 5.0084.00 65.37 95.000.00

Jumper 1 0.00 0.0064.00 48.51 90.490.00

Gamblers 2 64.00 72.32 39.6033

Standard 2 0.00 0.0092.00 63.60 128.400.00

Jumper 2 0.00 0.0052.00 40.07 86.930.00

485.92Sage / Miniature Schnauzer (Arm Band #: VDD22) - Judy Brown (2)3 ) Inch6
Clas

Veteran Double Drop

Gamblers 1 65.00 64.48 33.6028

Standard 1 0.00 0.9084.00 84.90 0.90 99.10

Jumper 1 0.00 0.0064.00 55.18 83.820.00

Gamblers 2 64.00 59.42 77.9867

Standard 2 0.00 0.0092.00 80.59 111.410.00

Jumper 2 0.00 0.0052.00 46.99 80.010.00

446.35Scandal / Shetland Sheepdog (Arm Band #: VDD92) - Rebecca Johnston4 ) Inch6
Clas

Veteran Double Drop

Gamblers 1 65.00 52.19 42.0035

Standard 1 25.00 25.0084.00 48.41 75.000.00

Jumper 1 0.00 0.0064.00 36.85 102.150.00

Gamblers 2 64.00 60.67 34.8029

Standard 2 5.00 5.0092.00 53.18 95.000.00

Jumper 2 0.00 0.0052.00 29.60 97.400.00
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6 inch -Veteran Double Dropped
375.11Carly / American Eskimo (Arm Band #: VDD130) - Shirley McRitchie (2)5 ) Inch6

Clas
Veteran Double Drop

Gamblers 1 65.00 54.57 86.2369

Standard 1 45.00 45.0084.00 61.39 55.000.00

Jumper 1 20.00 20.0064.00 44.82 55.000.00

Gamblers 2 64.00 69.81 44.4037

Standard 2 0.00 0.0092.00 57.52 134.480.00

Jumper 2 140.00 140.0052.00 27.79 0.000.00

Licensed to AAC 2009 Nationals/Regionals Page 50 of 53



TimeSCT Course 

Faults

Total 

Faults

Time 

Faults

Aggregate PointsDog / Breed - Handler Total Event 

Points

Simcoe Dog Sports 14-Jun-15

AAC Nationals Aggregate Score

Total 

Points
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600.06Kaos / Border Collie (Arm Band #: VDD168) - Sharon Ransom (2)1 ) Inch10

Clas
Veteran Double Drop

Gamblers 1 63.00 55.90 76.9064

Standard 1 0.00 0.0079.00 52.30 126.700.00

Jumper 1 0.00 0.0061.00 50.29 85.710.00

Gamblers 2 62.00 54.70 91.5076

Standard 2 0.00 0.0088.00 58.01 129.990.00

Jumper 2 0.00 0.0048.00 33.74 89.260.00

568.20Raz / Golden Retriever (Arm Band #: VDD56) - Nancy Fieder2 ) Inch10
Clas

Veteran Double Drop

Gamblers 1 63.00 52.93 82.2766

Standard 1 0.00 0.0079.00 62.18 116.820.00

Jumper 1 0.00 0.0061.00 47.75 88.250.00

Gamblers 2 62.00 60.33 76.2768

Standard 2 0.00 0.0088.00 65.97 122.030.00

Jumper 2 0.00 0.0048.00 40.44 82.560.00

465.62Zing / Border Collie (Arm Band #: VDD93) - Nancy Jones (2)3 ) Inch10
Clas

Veteran Double Drop

Gamblers 1 63.00 55.53 100.0783

Standard 1 30.00 30.0079.00 50.32 70.000.00

Jumper 1 0.00 0.0061.00 35.45 100.550.00

Gamblers 2 62.00 62.26 60.0050

Standard 2 35.00 35.0088.00 57.00 65.000.00

Jumper 2 5.00 5.0048.00 34.57 70.000.00

435.44Encore / Australian Shepherd (Arm Band #: VDD187) - Heidi Stephenson (2)4 ) Inch10
Clas

Veteran Double Drop

Gamblers 1 63.00 53.03 44.4037

Standard 1 5.00 5.0079.00 68.27 95.000.00

Jumper 1 20.00 20.0061.00 45.57 55.000.00

Gamblers 2 62.00 60.29 39.6033

Standard 2 0.00 0.0088.00 65.89 122.110.00

Jumper 2 0.00 0.0048.00 43.67 79.330.00
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424.60Sisko / Shetland Sheepdog (Arm Band #: VDD25) - Lisa Brownschidle (2)*5 ) Inch10

Clas
Veteran Double Drop

Gamblers 1 63.00 60.01 33.6028

Standard 1 0.00 0.0079.00 64.79 114.210.00

Jumper 1 0.00 0.0061.00 52.95 83.050.00

Gamblers 2 62.00 74.58 30.0025

Standard 2 5.00 12.5388.00 95.53 7.53 87.47

Jumper 2 0.00 0.0048.00 46.73 76.270.00

335.23Dusty / North American Shepherd (Arm Band #: VDD65) - Val Glover6 ) Inch10
Clas

Veteran Double Drop

Gamblers 1 63.00 70.47 28.8024

Standard 1 25.00 41.0179.00 95.01 16.01 58.99

Jumper 1 5.00 8.3661.00 64.36 3.36 66.64

Gamblers 2 62.00 59.06 40.8034

Standard 2 15.00 15.0088.00 82.69 85.000.00

Jumper 2 20.00 20.0048.00 45.25 55.000.00
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16 inch -Veteran Double Dropped
543.81Rhett / Australian Shepherd (Arm Band #: VDD50) - Marg Edwards (3)1 ) Inch16

Clas
Veteran Double Drop

Gamblers 1 63.00 53.51 74.4960

Standard 1 5.00 5.0079.00 66.22 95.000.00

Jumper 1 5.00 5.0061.00 45.20 70.000.00

Gamblers 2 62.00 57.15 86.6574

Standard 2 0.00 0.0088.00 60.08 127.920.00

Jumper 2 0.00 0.0048.00 33.25 89.750.00

309.24Maverick / Gordon Setter (Arm Band #: VDD57) - Karen Finlay2 ) Inch16
Clas

Veteran Double Drop

Gamblers 1 63.00 61.52 38.4032

Standard 1 0.00 0.0079.00 67.04 111.960.00

Jumper 1 65.00 65.9261.00 61.92 0.92 9.08

Gamblers 2 62.00 60.54 34.8029

Standard 2 40.00 40.0088.00 77.65 60.000.00

Jumper 2 20.00 20.0048.00 42.68 55.000.00

223.77Lalique / Belgian Shepherd (Arm Band #: VDD213) - Inge Williamson (2)3 ) Inch16
Clas

Veteran Double Drop

Gamblers 1 63.00 59.77 39.6033

Standard 1 30.00 30.0079.00 76.18 70.000.00

Jumper 1 30.00 33.2361.00 64.23 3.23 41.77

Gamblers 2 62.00 66.07 32.4027

Standard 2 60.00 60.0088.00 76.13 40.000.00

Jumper 2 750.00 750.0048.00 0.00 0.000.00
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